5"
1½"
SpeedLink Accessories
l x w x h White Bronze Stainless Steel
Master Switch 5" x 3¾" x 1½" CS-1 CS-1BZ CS-1SS
White Black
Portable Cord 96" PL-96 WT PL-96 BK
End-to-End connections -
standard
CS-1 Master Switch Portable Cord and Plug
CounterAttack
120V 35W Halogen & Xenon Lamps
l x w x h Lamps Type White – WT Bronze – BZ Stainless Steel – SS
8" x 35⁄8" x 11⁄8" 1 Halogen NCA-120-8WT NCA-120-8BZ NCA-120-8SS
Xenon NCAX-120-8WT NCAX-120-8BZ NCAX-120-8SS
Xenon NCAX-120L-8WT NCAX-120L-8BZ NCAX-120L-8SS
16" x 35⁄8" x 11⁄8" 2 Halogen NCA-120-16WT NCA-120-16BZ NCA-120-16SS
Xenon NCAX-120-16WT NCAX-120-16BZ NCAX-120-16SS
Xenon NCAX120L-16WT NCAX120L-16BZ NCAX120L-16SS
24" x 35⁄8" x 11⁄8" 3 Halogen NCA-120-24WT NCA-120-24BZ NCA-120-24SS
Xenon NCAX-120-24WT NCAX-120-24BZ NCAX-120-24SS
Xenon NCAX120L-24WT NCAX120L-24BZ NCAX120L-24SS
32" x 35⁄8" x 11⁄8" 4 Halogen NCA-120-32WT NCA-120-32BZ NCA-120-32SS
Xenon NCAX-120-32WT NCAX-120-32BZ NCAX-120-32SS
Xenon NCAX120L-32WT NCAX120L-32BZ NCAX120L-32SS
40" x 35⁄8" x 11⁄8" 5 Halogen NCA-120-40WT NCA-120-40BZ NCA-120-40SS
Xenon NCAX-120-40WT NCAX-120-40BZ NCAX-120-40SS
Xenon NCAX120L-40WT NCAX120L-40BZ NCAX120L-40SS
Replacement Lamp  120V: L-25 35W Halogen Type JCD G-8 Base Clear, 320 lumens, 2650°K
 L-35 35W Xenon Type JCD, G-8 Base Clear, 270 lumens, 2900°K
14508 Nelson Avenue   City of Industry  CA 91744    Tel: 626.336.4511    Fax: 626.330.4266    www.csllighting.comA Division of Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc.
120V Xenon / Halogen
Linkable
NCA Series
120V Xenon / Halogen Lamps
CounterAttack
Project
Fixture Type
Location
Contact
Phone
Fixture
•	 120V 35W Halogen non-linking and Xenon
linking andnon-linking versions
•	 35W/120V lamps included – dimmable with
standard incandescent dimmer
•	 Porcelain sockets
•	 Maximum of 20 lamps per power feed
Finishes
•	 Bronze (BZ), Stainless Steel (SS) and White (WT)
Body
•	 Metal construction
•	 Hinged, removable, U.V coated, glass
prismatic diffuser for maximum light
distribution and easy lamp replacement
•	 Knockouts on ends (non-linking only), back
and top for through-wiring, Wiremold, flex,
Romex or rigid conduit
•	 Internal connectors allow instant hardwiring
without wire nuts
•	 Captive mounting screws – fastest
installation in undercabinet lighting
(hardwire only)
•	 Hi-Off-Lo switch, dimmable
•	 UL/C-UL Listed for damp location
SpeedLink
•	 SpeedLink™ allows fast and easy linking of
multiple units.
•	 Custom connectors allow end-to-
end mounting with instant electrical
connections – no wiring between units
•	 If not mounted end-to-end, SpeedLink™
inter-connect cables allow easy and fast
linking.
•	 Master Switch module (CS-1) controls a run
of CounterAttack SpeedLink™ with a single
switch. Available in WT, BZ and SS.
Photometrics
•	 See www.csllighting.com for current
photometric data
NCA_V1.0